 	 1	  DPL031015
DeltaPoint ®
Resistance welding
tip loss monitor
Description
Deltapoint® detects leaks from cap loss, hose burst
or inadvertent shutoff. Monitoring robotic cells,
pedestal welders or multiple work cells. Water is

contact your Rocon
salesperson.
HOW TO ORDER (continued)
 	 4	  DPL031015
ROCON LLC
1755 E. Nine Mile Road • P.O. Box 249 • Hazel Park, MI 48030
Tel: 248-542-9635 • Fax: 248-398-4274
www.roconllc.com  •  Email: sales@roconllc.com
DIMENSION DRAWING
6 AND 12 GPM UNIT	 50 GPM UNIT
19
0 L
PM
45
 LP
M
23
 LP
M
50
 G
PM
12
 G
PM
6 G
PM
PR
ES
SU
R
E
D
R
O
P
(P
SI
D
)
FLOW RATE (GPM)
M
IL
LI
BA
R
1000
100
1 10 100 1000
FLOW RATE (LPM)
100
10
1
10 1001
UNIT PRESSURE DROP CHART
NOTE: Cables for all versions are available.
See product manuals for details.
19.78 NOMINAL
[502mm]
TO CELLFROM CELL
7.00
[178mm]
6.22
[158mm]
SUPPLY
RETURN
7.00
[179mm]
15.53
[395mm]
SUPPLY
TO CELLFROM CELL
RETURN